

THASAU RHI PITUMAS TO DHANICHAH ROAD ROAD 10
NURA PASWAN TOLA

सुरा पासवान टोला

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

19/5 BD 123-24

DIVISION

सुरा पासवान टोला

44/21

SUB-DIVISION

Below - 0.05x.

पुष्पेश

Measurement Book

1368

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of work				
Item (01)	const of PCC for J. material				
	of complete				
	Ref MB	AP/10	148	15	
421.75 m ³	Q R	2821.04/m ³		R	11897747
Item (02)	const of PCC for J. material				
	Ref MB	P-15 & 16			
169.58 m ³	Q R	4090.96/m ³		R	6937457
Item (03)	Prime coat SS-T				
	Ref MB	AP/10 (15)			
1755.73 m ²	Q R	57.19/m ²		R	1,00,4107
Item (04)	Tack coat RS-T				
1755.73 m ²	Q R	19.61/m ²		R	344307
Item (05)	mass 20 mm pebbles				
1755.73 m ²	Q R	249.30/m ²		R	4341927
Item (06)	PCC M30 CC Pavement				
	Ref MB	P 16 & 17			
83.86 m ³	Q R	7550.21/m ³		R	6331607
Item (07)	const of subgrade & earthwork				
	Shoulder for RT Road				
	Ref MB	P (03) & (17)			
1039.50 +	274089 =	1314.39 m ³			
1314.39 m ³	Q R	438.31/m ³		R	5761107
Item (08)	const of subgrade & earthwork				
	Shoulder for CC Pavement area				
	Ref MB	PL/1 (17)			
38.19 m ³	Q R	271.42/m ³		R	103657

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (09) Road Marley with Hot applied thermoplastic compound on BT surface etc complete MIS P(17)					
90 m ²	Q	RS	884.89/m ²	RS	79640/-
Item (10) Road Marley with Hot applied thermoplastic compound on CC pavement MIS P(18)					
28 m ²	Q	RS	970.72/m ²	RS	27180/-
Item (11) Earthen work in excavations for structure Ref MIS P/A (18)					
34.67 m ³	Q	RS	405.88/m ³	RS	14070/-
Item (12) Plain cement concrete for leveling of sub structure of Culvert Ref MIS P/A (18)					
6.22 m ³	Q	RS	6464.79/m ³	RS	40211/-
Item (13) Plain cement concrete in Head wall / Sub structure of R/R Culvert etc complete Ref MIS P/A (18)					
37040 m ³	Q	RS	7113.94/m ³	RS	266061/-
Item (14) Providing and laying RCC NPS 1000 mm dia					
70.5 m	Q	RS	7607.72/m	RS	57058/-
Item (15) Painting on parapet with two coats Synthetic enamel paint with Primer coat etc complete					
20.640 m ²	Q	RS	138.68/m ²	RS	2862/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (16) Setting out Ref Bench mark & woodeny Benchmark Ref M B P10					
0.59 Km @ Rs 17874/Km	A				10546/-
Item (17) clearing and grubbing Rd land					
0.270 Ha @ Rs 20291.53/Ha	A				5479/-
Item (18) Const of Embankment 100 mtr lead					
Ref MB P(10)					
834.63 m ³ @ Rs 2170.22/m ³	A				181298/-
Item (19) Const of embankment 1000 mt lead					
Rd					
208.66 m ³ @ Rs 2670.88/m ³	A				55895/-
Item (20) Provisioning and supply of typical					
Masonry Loge main & material Band					
0.5 miles @ Rs 14082.10/Band	A				42246/-
Total					Rs 4454735/-
Add 1% L.Cess				(+)	44547/-
18% GST				(+)	8,01,852/-
Total					Rs 53,01,134/-
S. Fee MRB Plan No 368 P 20					Rs 87848/-
					Rs 53,88,982/-
less 0.05% Belated				(-)	2690/-
					Rs 53,86,288/-
Less Previous Payment				(-)	32,05,525/-
Net Amount					Rs 21,80,763/-
Paid by NE	28/10/24				
					28/10/24